
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00256, Benton St

U Principal Arterial - Other
E BENTON ST  200 Ft. NE of Main St  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 13,693

 15,157
 10,033

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 6,718

 7,398
 5,017

 6,975

 7,759
 5,016

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 13,273

W DIR - - - - - - 6,614

E DIR - - - - - - 6,659

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8,469 15,039 15,022 14,977 14,859 15,637 11,107

4,188 7,749 7,855 7,754 7,504 8,066 5,537

4,281 7,290 7,167 7,223 7,355 7,571 5,570

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

8,291 13,824 15,073 15,440 15,281 15,719 11,153

4,172 6,971 7,724 7,862 7,808 7,977 5,548

4,119 6,853 7,349 7,578 7,473 7,742 5,605

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

8,217 14,736 14,985 15,316 14,987 16,080 11,956

4,102 7,572 7,631 7,843 7,672 8,215 5,950

4,115 7,164 7,354 7,473 7,315 7,865 6,006

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

8,418 14,508 14,987 14,992 15,183 15,726 11,083

4,212 7,383 7,651 7,637 7,767 8,068 5,653

4,206 7,125 7,336 7,355 7,416 7,658 5,430

30 31 - - - - -

8,358 15,482 - - - - -

4,181 7,996 - - - - -

4,177 7,486 - - - - -

MADW 8,351 14,718 15,017 15,181 15,078 15,791 11,714

STDEV 100 619 41 233 190 197 945

DAYFAC 1.64 0.93 0.91 0.90 0.91 0.87 1.17

October 2011
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